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2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 7 2 969       957       928       951       932       864       1,005    902       906       3,677    4,737    9,617      51         188.6     

2 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 7 2 1,031    909       988       975       1,022    888       1,014    904       943       3,749    4,925    9,899      51         194.1     

3 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 7 2 944       1,000    784       926       889       826       867       781       927       3,401    4,543    9,296      52         178.8     

4 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 6 3 882       856       1,035    898       923       1,002    893       917       906       3,718    4,594    9,588      52         184.4     

5 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 4 5 728       783       831       914       895       845       967       957       903       3,672    4,151    8,855      51         173.6     

6 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 3 6 936       912       862       794       907       925       844       824       845       3,438    4,411    8,822      51         173.0     

7 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 2 7 732       769       810       795       970       923       740       731       727       3,121    4,076    8,149      51         159.8     

8 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 2 7 728       775       767       737       856       848       811       869       786       3,314    3,863    8,099      51         158.8     

9 HILBERT COLLEGE 2 6 767       729       796       755       813       722       788       810       717       3,037    3,860    6,897      45         153.3     

10 BYE 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -         -          -       

11  

12  



2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN - Sunday Championship Bracket

1

185 241 175 183 229 212

2

152 242 200 194 201 214

0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY

3 Champion

176 201 225 135 194 182 163

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

4

209 171 213 180 139 215 225

1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

BRYANT UNIVERSITY

5 3rd Place

153 167 164 200 138 151

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY

4th Place

6

146 192 177 168 193 156

0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

7 5th Place

155 120 210 150 157 160

WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE

6th Place

8

135 158 234 117 141 137

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY

9 7th Place

2 2 2 2

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

8th Place

10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HILBERT COLLEGE

11 9th Place

BYE

10th Place

12

BRYANT UNIVERSITY

WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

Match C  -   Lanes  29-30

Match B  -   Lanes  25-26

HILBERT COLLEGE

Match D  -   Lanes  17-18

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

0

0

Match F  -   Lanes  

Match E  -   Lanes  33-34

BYE

Final Standings

2nd Place

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY

First Round 

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

Match A  -   Lanes  21-22

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY



2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

17-18 BYE -                         MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 882                  17-18 BYE -                 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 737                 

21-22 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,031                     NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 969                  21-22 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 975                BRYANT UNIVERSITY 926                 

25-26 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 944                        WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 936                  25-26 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 795                NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 951                 

29-30 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 732                        HILBERT COLLEGE 767                  29-30 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 794                HILBERT COLLEGE 755                 

33-34 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 728                        ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 728                 86-77 33-34 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 898                ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 914                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

17-18 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 909                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 769                  17-18 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 907                MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 923                 

21-22 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 912                        BYE -                   21-22 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 895                D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 970                 

25-26 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 775                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 856                  25-26 HILBERT COLLEGE 813                MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,022             

29-30 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 783                        BRYANT UNIVERSITY 1,000               29-30 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 932                BYE -                  

33-34 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 957                        HILBERT COLLEGE 729                  33-34 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 889                UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 856                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

17-18 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 928                        BRYANT UNIVERSITY 784                  17-18 HILBERT COLLEGE 722                BRYANT UNIVERSITY 826                 

21-22 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 767                        HILBERT COLLEGE 796                  21-22 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 845                NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 864                 

25-26 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 831                        BYE -                   25-26 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,002             D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 923                 

29-30 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 988                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,035               29-30 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 848                WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 925                 

33-34 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 862                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 810                  33-34 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 888                BYE -                  

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER N/A

17-18 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 844                        NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1,005               17-18

21-22 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 740                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 811                  21-22

25-26 BYE -                         BRYANT UNIVERSITY 867                  25-26

29-30 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 967                        MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,014               29-30

33-34 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 893                        HILBERT COLLEGE 788                  33-34

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

17-18 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 869                        MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 904                  17-18

21-22 BYE -                         HILBERT COLLEGE 810                  21-22

25-26 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 957                        WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 824                  25-26

29-30 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 902                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 917                  29-30

33-34 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 781                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 731                  33-34

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 BAKER N/A

17-18 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 903                        HILBERT COLLEGE 717                  17-18

21-22 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 927                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 906                  21-22

25-26 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 906                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 786                  25-26

29-30 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 727                        BYE -                   29-30

33-34 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 845                        MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 943                  33-34

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 CHALMERS, PIPER MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 216 218 170 215 257 1,076 5 215.20

2 STREBEL, SAMANTHA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 198 208 279 181 188 1,054 5 210.80

3 LEAL URIBE, TRISHELLE MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 228 211 190 191 226 1,046 5 209.20

4 JUMP, COLLEEN WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 208 220 216 217 177 1,038 5 207.60

5 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 197 181 195 218 223 1,014 5 202.80

6 CLARK, LAURA BRYANT UNIVERSITY 210 221 150 228 202 1,011 5 202.20

7 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 176 183 229 204 216 1,008 5 201.60

8 ROSSETTE, DELANEY MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 181 201 191 202 201 976 5 195.20

9 UNSON, ABIGAIL BRYANT UNIVERSITY 198 216 148 201 197 960 5 192.00

10 THURSTON, BRIANNA NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 169 207 190 201 180 947 5 189.40

11 KAPSIAK, MEGAN D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 192 187 152 204 210 945 5 189.00

12 LYON, JENAVIEVE BRYANT UNIVERSITY 174 201 186 197 181 939 5 187.80

13 BROCK, EMILY NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 200 202 158 174 201 935 5 187.00

14 MORGAN, MICHAELA WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 227 191 169 136 212 935 5 187.00

15 WEBER, KAELYNN NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 218 194 178 179 154 923 5 184.60

16 HERNDON, PAIGE NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 185 173 207 179 174 918 5 183.60

17 CLOUSE, ARIANNA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 186 136 177 210 204 913 5 182.60

18 NEWLAND, SARAH UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 166 174 171 179 209 899 5 179.80

19 PIDLYPCHAK, AMBER WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 214 147 147 170 208 886 5 177.20

20 BURNETT, MYKENZIE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 169 189 185 156 182 881 5 176.20

21 HILLMAN, OLIVIA BRYANT UNIVERSITY 178 183 190 162 145 858 5 171.60

22 GARVEY, BROOKELYN UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 171 168 151 173 172 835 5 167.00

23 WHITEHEAD, DELANEY MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 169 156 200 140 153 818 5 163.60

24 DIXON, ASHLEY HILBERT COLLEGE 165 144 153 173 181 816 5 163.20

25 ANGLE, JENNA HILBERT COLLEGE 146 180 188 150 145 809 5 161.80

26 KEPHART, HAYLEY ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 149 192 157 167 143 808 5 161.60

27 PASIERB, MAKAYLA D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 126 141 166 164 207 804 5 160.80

28 MANKOWSKI, ALYSSA D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 139 151 185 162 164 801 5 160.20

29 WALES, ERIN UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 132 190 155 146 161 784 5 156.80

30 SEGA, SUMMER D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 126 138 164 155 198 781 5 156.20

31 CORBETT, OLIVIA D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 149 152 143 110 191 745 5 149.00

32 SPRY, REBECCA ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 146 205 190 185 726 4 181.50

33 ANSCHUTZ, CAITLYN WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 180 189 141 136 0 646 4 161.50

34 ANGLE, PAIGE HILBERT COLLEGE 160 153 140 0 171 624 4 156.00

35 MULLEN, PAIGE HILBERT COLLEGE 158 144 162 128 0 592 4 148.00

36 WILSON, EKATERINA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 114 0 179 129 153 575 4 143.75

37 SHIRK, ALIZA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 0 200 175 176 551 3 183.67

38 PONTO, AMELIA ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 137 0 194 215 546 3 182.00

39 BARNARD, ABIGAIL ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 167 207 170 544 3 181.33

40 BALEST, ALYSSA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 0 199 190 147 536 3 178.67



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

41 MITCHEL, CARLIE MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 155 188 165 0 508 3 169.33

42 WOLKIEWICZ, TIANA WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 165 189 135 0 489 3 163.00

43 THOMPSON, MAGGIE BRYANT UNIVERSITY 184 179 110 0 0 473 3 157.67

44 STUTZ, JULIA HILBERT COLLEGE 0 108 0 164 162 434 3 144.67

45 BEAN, KATELYN HILBERT COLLEGE 138 0 153 140 0 431 3 143.67

46 SHULTZ, OLIVIA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 121 111 0 161 393 3 131.00

47 WHITFIELD, ALEXIS UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 145 122 0 110 0 377 3 125.67

48 VARELA, LEAH MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 209 153 0 0 0 362 2 181.00

49 CALO, SIERRA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 202 144 0 0 0 346 2 173.00

50 WINDOWS, EMMA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 148 0 0 0 177 325 2 162.50

51 KREGE , ELIZABETH WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 107 0 0 0 149 256 2 128.00

52 SMITH, HAYDEN BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 164 164 1 164.00

53 HOLLAND, BREANNA WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 161 161 1 161.00

54 RECHICHI, RACHEL HILBERT COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 154 154 1 154.00

55 POLCINI, ANGELICA ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 141 0 0 0 0 141 1 141.00

56 MESTER, BRIANNA BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 138 0 138 1 138.00

57 BARKLEY, PAIGE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 136 0 0 0 0 136 1 136.00

58 JAEGER, DANIELLE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 133 0 0 0 0 133 1 133.00

59 ROCA, ASHLEY ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 119 0 0 0 119 1 119.00

60 TORRES, LUZ ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 117 0 0 117 1 117.00

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82



2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN

        1 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       THURSTON, BRIANNA 169          207          190          201         180         947      5            189.4 171             212           195           201           -           Game 1 152           #N/A #N/A

1       HERNDON, PAIGE 185          173          207          179         174         918      5            183.6 188             212           197           161           -           Game 2 242           #N/A #N/A

1       BROCK, EMILY 200          202          158          174         201         935      5            187.0 159             180           163           204           -           Game 3 200           #N/A #N/A

1       STRICKLAND, TAYLOR 197          181          195          218         223         1,014   5            202.8 198             184           176           171           -           Game 4 194           #N/A #N/A

1       WEBER, KAELYNN 218          194          178          179         154         923      5            184.6 148             217           171           169           -           Game 5 201           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Game 6 214           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 969          957          928          951         932         4,737   25          947.4 864             1,005        902           906           -           3,677              Total 1,203        #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent Score 1,031       729          784          795         -         3,339   834.8 845             844           917           786           -           3,392              Opponent Score 1,225        #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent MSM HIL BRY DYU BYE RWC WSC MHS UPB -           Opponent MSM #N/A #N/A

1       W/L L W W W NC 3 - 1 W W L W #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 4-2 #N/A #N/A

1       

        2  ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 BURNETT, MYKENZIE 169          189          185          156         182         881      5            176.20 176             162           208           201           -           Game 1 146           #N/A #N/A

        2 KEPHART, HAYLEY 149          192          157          167         143         808      5            161.60 160             193           199           147           -           Game 2 192           #N/A #N/A

        2 JAEGER, DANIELLE 133          -           -           -         -         133      1            133.00 201             211           192           174           -           Game 3 177           #N/A #N/A

        2 POLCINI, ANGELICA 141          -           -           -         -         141      1            141.00 135             216           165           211           -           Game 4 168           #N/A #N/A

        2 BARKLEY, PAIGE 136          -           -           -         -         136      1            136.00 173             185           193           170           -           Game 5 193           #N/A #N/A

        2 PONTO, AMELIA -           137          -           194         215         546      3            182.00 Game 6 156           #N/A #N/A

        2 SPRY, REBECCA -           146          205          190         185         726      4            181.50 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 ROCA, ASHLEY -           119          -           -         -         119      1            119.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        2 BARNARD, ABIGAIL -           -           167          207         170         544      3            181.33

        2 TORRES, LUZ -           -           117          -         -         117      1            117.00
        2 TIEBREAKER 77            -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 728          783          831          914         895         4,151   25          830.2 845             967           957           903           -           3,672              Total 1,032        #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 728          1,000       -           898         970         3,596   899.0 864             1,014        824           717           -           3,419              Opponent Score 973           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent UPB BRY BYE MHS DYU NIA MSM WSC HIL -           Opponent WSC #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L L L NC W L 1 - 3 L L W W #REF! 2 - 2 W/L 4-2 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 MANKOWSKI, ALYSSA 139          151          185          162         164         801      5            160.20 169             117           179           146           -           Game 1 155           #N/A #N/A

        3 SEGA, SUMMER 126          138          164          155         198         781      5            156.20 168             134           109           155           -           Game 2 120           #N/A #N/A

        3 KAPSIAK, MEGAN 192          187          152          204         210         945      5            189.00 172             152           168           147           -           Game 3 210           #N/A #N/A

        3 CORBETT, OLIVIA 149          152          143          110         191         745      5            149.00 232             178           154           163           -           Game 4 150           #N/A #N/A

        3 PASIERB, MAKAYLA 126          141          166          164         207         804      5            160.80 182             159           121           116           -           Game 5 157           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 160           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 732          769          810          795         970         4,076   25          815.2 923             740           731           727           -           3,121              Total 952           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 767          909          862          951         895         4,384   876.8 1,002          811           781           -           -           2,594              Opponent Score 922           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent HIL MSM WSC NIA RWC MHS UPB BRY BYE -           Opponent UPB #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L L L L L W 1 - 4 L L L NC #REF! 0 - 3 W/L 4-2 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  HILBERT COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 ANGLE, JENNA 146          180          188          150         145         809      5            161.80 125             147           164           133           -           Game 1 2               #N/A #N/A

        4 BEAN, KATELYN 138          -           153          140         -         431      3            143.67 168             152           142           137           -           Game 2 2               #N/A #N/A

        4 MULLEN, PAIGE 158          144          162          128         -         592      4            148.00 149             179           167           188           -           Game 3 2               #N/A #N/A

        4 ANGLE, PAIGE 160          153          140          -         171         624      4            156.00 136             173           138           125           -           Game 4 2               #N/A #N/A

        4 DIXON, ASHLEY 165          144          153          173         181         816      5            163.20 144             137           199           134           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 STUTZ, JULIA -           108          -           164         162         434      3            144.67 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 RECHICHI, RACHEL -           -           -           -         154         154      1            154.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 767          729          796          755         813         3,860   25          772.0 722             788           810           717           -           3,037              Total 8               #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 732          957          767          794         1,022      4,272   854.4 826             893           -           903           -           2,622              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent DYU NIA UPB WSC MSM BRY MHS BYE RWC -           Opponent BYE #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L W L W L L 2 - 3 L L NC L #REF! 0 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN
        4 

        5  WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 JUMP, COLLEEN 208          220          216          217         177         1,038   5            207.60 181             164           147           177           -           Game 1 153           #N/A #N/A

        5 ANSCHUTZ, CAITLYN 180          189          141          136         -         646      4            161.50 232             196           180           169           -           Game 2 167           #N/A #N/A

        5 MORGAN, MICHAELA 227          191          169          136         212         935      5            187.00 187             157           161           182           -           Game 3 164           #N/A #N/A

        5 PIDLYPCHAK, AMBER 214          147          147          170         208         886      5            177.20 176             154           143           181           -           Game 4 200           #N/A #N/A

        5 KREGE , ELIZABETH 107          -           -           -         149         256      2            128.00 149             173           193           136           -           Game 5 138           #N/A #N/A

        5 WOLKIEWICZ, TIANA -           165          189          135         -         489      3            163.00 Game 6 151           #N/A #N/A

        5 HOLLAND, BREANNA -           -           -           -         161         161      1            161.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 936          912          862          794         907         4,411   25          882.2 925             844           824           845           -           3,438              Total 973           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 944          -           810          755         923         3,432   858.0 848             1,005        957           943           -           3,753              Opponent Score 1,032        #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent BRY BYE DYU HIL MHS UPB NIA RWC MSM -           Opponent RWC #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L L NC W W L 2 - 2 W L L L #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 2-4 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 WILSON, EKATERINA 114          -           179          129         153         575      4            143.75 156             153           151           147           -           Game 1 135           #N/A #N/A

        6 WHITFIELD, ALEXIS 145          122          -           110         -         377      3            125.67 180             140           177           155           -           Game 2 158           #N/A #N/A

        6 WALES, ERIN 132          190          155          146         161         784      5            156.80 192             173           166           165           -           Game 3 234           #N/A #N/A

        6 NEWLAND, SARAH 166          174          171          179         209         899      5            179.80 169             160           228           165           -           Game 4 117           #N/A #N/A

        6 GARVEY, BROOKELYN 171          168          151          173         172         835      5            167.00 151             185           147           154           -           Game 5 141           #N/A #N/A

        6 SHULTZ, OLIVIA -           121          111          -         161         393      3            131.00 Game 6 137           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER 86            -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 728          775          767          737         856         3,863   25          772.6 848             811           869           786           -           3,314              Total 922           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 728          856          796          -         889         3,269   817.3 925             740           904           906           -           3,475              Opponent Score 952           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent RWC MHS HIL BYE BRY WSC DYU MSM NIA -           Opponent DYU #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L W L L NC L 1 - 3 L W L L #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 2-4 #N/A #N/A
        6 

        7  BRYANT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 HILLMAN, OLIVIA 178          183          190          162         145         858      5            171.60 153             171           162           178           -           Game 1 209           #N/A #N/A

        7 THOMPSON, MAGGIE 184          179          110          -         -         473      3            157.67 194             215           158           202           -           Game 2 171           #N/A #N/A

        7 LYON, JENAVIEVE 174          201          186          197         181         939      5            187.80 173             171           166           196           -           Game 3 213           #N/A #N/A

        7 CLARK, LAURA 210          221          150          228         202         1,011   5            202.20 157             155           160           168           -           Game 4 180           #N/A #N/A

        7 UNSON, ABIGAIL 198          216          148          201         197         960      5            192.00 149             155           135           183           -           Game 5 139           #N/A #N/A

        7 MESTER, BRIANNA -           -           -           138         -         138      1            138.00 Game 6 215           #N/A #N/A

        7 SMITH, HAYDEN -           -           -           -         164         164      1            164.00 Game 7 225           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 944          1,000       784          926         889         4,543   25          908.6 826             867           781           927           -           3,401              Total 1,352        #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 936          783          928          975         856         4,478   895.6 722             -           731           906           -           2,359              Opponent Score 1,276        #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent WSC RWC NIA MSM UPB HIL BYE DYU MHS -           Opponent MHS #N/A #N/A
        7 W/L W W L L W 3 - 2 W NC W W #REF! 3 - 0 W/L 4-3 #N/A #N/A
        7 

        8  MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 WHITEHEAD, DELANEY 169          156          200          140         153         818      5            163.60 171             135           159           147           -           Game 1 176           #N/A #N/A

        8 WINDOWS, EMMA 148          -           -           -         177         325      2            162.50 235             190           156           199           -           Game 2 201           #N/A #N/A

        8 ROSSETTE, DELANEY 181          201          191          202         201         976      5            195.20 172             192           175           171           -           Game 3 225           #N/A #N/A

        8 CLOUSE, ARIANNA 186          136          177          210         204         913      5            182.60 220             205           204           205           -           Game 4 135           #N/A #N/A

        8 STREBEL, SAMANTHA 198          208          279          181         188         1,054   5            210.80 204             171           223           184           -           Game 5 194           #N/A #N/A

        8 MITCHEL, CARLIE -           155          188          165         -         508      3            169.33 Game 6 182           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 163           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 882          856          1,035       898         923         4,594   25          918.8 1,002          893           917           906           -           3,718              Total 1,276        #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent Score -           775          988          914         907         3,584   896.0 923             788           902           927           -           3,540              Opponent Score 1,352        #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent BYE UPB MSM RWC WSC DYU HIL NIA BRY -           Opponent BRY #N/A #N/A
        8 W/L NC W W L W 3 - 1 W W W L #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 3-4 #N/A #N/A
        8 



2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN

        9  MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 LEAL URIBE, TRISHELLE 228          211          190          191         226         1,046   5            209.20 181             161           184           178           -           Game 1 185           #N/A #N/A

        9 CHALMERS, PIPER 216          218          170          215         257         1,076   5            215.20 149             235           182           222           -           Game 2 241           #N/A #N/A

        9 CALO, SIERRA 202          144          -           -         -         346      2            173.00 181             204           192           176           -           Game 3 175           #N/A #N/A

        9 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 176          183          229          204         216         1,008   5            201.60 199             167           162           182           -           Game 4 183           #N/A #N/A

        9 VARELA, LEAH 209          153          -           -         -         362      2            181.00 178             247           184           185           -           Game 5 229           #N/A #N/A

        9 SHIRK, ALIZA -           -           200          175         176         551      3            183.67 Game 6 212           #N/A #N/A

        9 BALEST, ALYSSA -           -           199          190         147         536      3            178.67 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 1,031       909          988          975         1,022      4,925   25          985.0 888             1,014        904           943           -           3,749              Total 1,225        #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 969          769          1,035       926         813         4,512   902.4 -             967           869           845           -           2,681              Opponent Score 1,203        #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent NIA DYU MHS BRY HIL BYE RWC UPB WSC -           Opponent NIA #N/A #N/A
        9 W/L W W L W W 4 - 1 NC W W W #REF! 3 - 0 W/L 2-4 #N/A #N/A
        9 

      10  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      10 Total -           -           -           -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent HIL #N/A #N/A
      10 W/L NC NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 NC NC NC NC #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
      10 

      11                                                                      -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 



2023 BRUNSWICK FALL OPEN :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

BRYANT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 826 722 0 0 5 165.2

Baker Match 02 BYE 0 0 867 0 0 0 5 173.4

Baker Match 03 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 781 731 0 0 5 156.2

Baker Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 927 906 0 0 5 185.4

Trad Match 01 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 1 0 944 936 0 0 5 188.8

Trad Match 02 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,000 783 0 0 5 200.0

Trad Match 03 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 784 928 0 0 5 156.8

Trad Match 04 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 926 975 0 0 5 185.2

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 889 856 0 0 5 177.8

xRND 1 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,352 1,276 7 193.1

BRYANT UNIVERSITY Total 7 2 9,296 8,113 0 0 52 178.8

BYE Baker Match 01 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 888 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 02 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 867 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 03 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 0 0 810 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 04 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 727 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 882 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 02 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 0 0 912 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 03 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 831 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 0 0 737 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 05 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 932 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 1 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

BYE Total 0 0 0 7,586 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 923 1,002 0 0 5 184.6

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 1 740 811 0 0 5 148.0

Baker Match 03 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 731 781 0 0 5 146.2

Baker Match 04 BYE 0 0 727 0 0 0 5 145.4

Trad Match 01 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 1 732 767 0 0 5 146.4

Trad Match 02 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 769 909 0 0 5 153.8

Trad Match 03 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 810 862 0 0 5 162.0

Trad Match 04 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 795 951 0 0 5 159.0

Trad Match 05 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 970 895 0 0 5 194.0

xRND 1 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 952 922 6 158.7

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY Total 2 7 8,149 7,900 0 0 51 159.8

HILBERT COLLEGE Baker Match 01 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 722 826 0 0 5 144.4

Baker Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 788 893 0 0 5 157.6

Baker Match 03 BYE 0 0 810 0 0 0 5 162.0

Baker Match 04 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 717 903 0 0 5 143.4

Trad Match 01 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 767 732 0 0 5 153.4

Trad Match 02 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 729 957 0 0 5 145.8

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 796 767 0 0 5 159.2

Trad Match 04 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 755 794 0 0 5 151.0

Trad Match 05 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 813 1,022 0 0 5 162.6

xRND 1 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

HILBERT COLLEGE Total 2 6 6,897 6,894 0 0 45 153.3



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,002 923 0 0 5 200.4

Baker Match 02 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 893 788 0 0 5 178.6

Baker Match 03 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 917 902 0 0 5 183.4

Baker Match 04 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 906 927 0 0 5 181.2

Trad Match 01 BYE 0 0 882 0 0 0 5 176.4

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 856 775 0 0 5 171.2

Trad Match 03 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 988 0 0 5 207.0

Trad Match 04 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 898 914 0 0 5 179.6

Trad Match 05 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 1 0 923 907 0 0 5 184.6

xRND 1 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,276 1,352 7 182.3

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Total 6 3 9,588 8,476 0 0 52 184.4

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 BYE 0 0 888 0 0 0 5 177.6

Baker Match 02 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 967 0 0 5 202.8

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 904 869 0 0 5 180.8

Baker Match 04 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 1 0 943 845 0 0 5 188.6

Trad Match 01 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,031 969 0 0 5 206.2

Trad Match 02 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 909 769 0 0 5 181.8

Trad Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 988 1,035 0 0 5 197.6

Trad Match 04 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 1 0 975 926 0 0 5 195.0

Trad Match 05 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 1,022 813 0 0 5 204.4

xRND 1 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,225 1,203 6 204.2

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY Total 7 2 9,899 8,396 0 0 51 194.1

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 864 845 0 0 5 172.8

Baker Match 02 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 1 0 1,005 844 0 0 5 201.0

Baker Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 902 917 0 0 5 180.4

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 906 786 0 0 5 181.2

Trad Match 01 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 969 1,031 0 0 5 193.8

Trad Match 02 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 957 729 0 0 5 191.4

Trad Match 03 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 1 0 928 784 0 0 5 185.6

Trad Match 04 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 951 795 0 0 5 190.2

Trad Match 05 BYE 0 0 932 0 0 0 5 186.4

xRND 1 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,203 1,225 6 200.5

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY Total 7 2 9,617 7,956 0 0 51 188.6

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 845 864 0 0 5 169.0

Baker Match 02 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 967 1,014 0 0 5 193.4

Baker Match 03 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 1 0 957 824 0 0 5 191.4

Baker Match 04 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 903 717 0 0 5 180.6

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 1 728 728 77 86 5 145.6

Trad Match 02 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 783 1,000 0 0 5 156.6

Trad Match 03 BYE 0 0 831 0 0 0 5 166.2

Trad Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 914 898 0 0 5 182.8

Trad Match 05 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 895 970 0 0 5 179.0

xRND 1 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 1 0 1,032 973 6 172.0

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Total 4 5 8,855 7,988 77 86 51 173.6

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Baker Match 01 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 848 925 0 0 5 169.6

Baker Match 02 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 811 740 0 0 5 162.2

Baker Match 03 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 869 904 0 0 5 173.8

Baker Match 04 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 786 906 0 0 5 157.2

Trad Match 01 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 728 728 86 77 5 145.6

Trad Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 775 856 0 0 5 155.0



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Trad Match 03 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 1 767 796 0 0 5 153.4

Trad Match 04 BYE 0 0 737 0 0 0 5 147.4

Trad Match 05 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 856 889 0 0 5 171.2

xRND 1 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 922 952 6 153.7

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Total 2 7 8,099 7,696 86 77 51 158.8

WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 925 848 0 0 5 185.0

Baker Match 02 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 844 1,005 0 0 5 168.8

Baker Match 03 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 824 957 0 0 5 164.8

Baker Match 04 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 845 943 0 0 5 169.0

Trad Match 01 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 936 944 0 0 5 187.2

Trad Match 02 BYE 0 0 912 0 0 0 5 182.4

Trad Match 03 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 862 810 0 0 5 172.4

Trad Match 04 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 794 755 0 0 5 158.8

Trad Match 05 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 907 923 0 0 5 181.4

xRND 1 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 973 1,032 6 162.2

WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE Total 3 6 8,822 8,217 0 0 51 173.0

Grand Total 40 40 79,222 79,222 163 163 455 174.1


